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DREIER RACING 2025.

17.04.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

OLDMAN - Race 2 17.4.2025. 12:00. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:07:22

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
7 12:19:21.348 1:41.930 37.769 33.408 30.753
(112) BITTER Onno 8 12:21:02.863 1:41.515 37.566 33.923 30.026
1 12:09:01.934 1:39.912 40.590 31.687 27.635
2 12:10:35.678 1:33.744 34.786 31.368 27.590 (106) TRIEBERT Klaus
3 12:12:09.577 1:33.899 34.906 31.358 27.635 1 12:09:12.520 1:50.498 44 .895 34.182 31.421
4 12:13:43.702 1:34.125 35.165 31.346 27.614 2 12:10:54.947 1:42.427 38.252 33.469 30.706
5 12:15:17.567 1:33.865 34.923 31.422 27.520 3 12:12:37.119 1:42.172 37.897 33.435 30.840
6 12:16:52.925 1:35.358 35.177 32.182 27.999 4 12:14:18.457 1:41.338 37.714 33.405 30.219
7 12:18:28.298 1:35.373 35.413 31.969 27.991 5 12:15:59.910 1:41.453 37.499 33.494 30.460
8 12:20:05.320 1:37.022 35.703 32.872 28.447 6 12:17:41.863 1:41.953 38.234 33.481 30.238
7 12:19:23.507 1:41.644 37.578 33.748 30.318
(43) BIGLER Martin 8 12:21:05.578 1:42.071 37.634 33.455 30.982
1 12:09:07.552 1:45.530 43.843 32.464 29.223
2 12:10:47.273 1:39.721 37.253 33.160 29.308 (264) HEROLD Stefan
3 12:12:27.152 1:39.879 37.233 33.095 29.551 1 12:09:23.560 2:01.538 50.382 37.543 33.613
4 12:14:06.968 1:39.816 37.070 33.192 29.554 2 12:11:10.794 1:47.234 39.844 35.320 32.070
5 12:15:46.167 1:39.199 37.360 33.247 28.592 3 12:12:58.029 1:47.235 39.623 35.318 32.294
6 12:17:25.498 1:39.331 37.064 33.090 29.177 4 12:14:45.264 1:47.235 39.796 35.539 31.900
7 12:19:06.176 1:40.678 36.977 34.065 29.636 5 12:16:32.660 1:47.396 39.704 35.516 32.176
8 12:20:45.388 1:39.212 36.796 33.453 28.963 6 12:18:21.759 1:49.099 40.096 36.312 32.691
7 12:20:11.762 1:50.003 40.522 36.674 32.807
(696) MOLLINGER Ulrich
1 12:09:07.169 1:45.147 42.480 33.195 29.472 (95) DREIEICHER Bernd
2 12:10:47.004 1:39.835 37.076 33.280 29.479 12:09:25.256 2:03.234 50.017 36.996 36.221
3 12:12:26.757 1:39.753 37.246 33.252 29.255 2 12:11:17.847 1:52.591 41.195 35.904 35.492
4 12:14:06.525 1:39.768 37.077 33.233 29.458 3 12:13:10.637 1:52.790 40.996 36.058 35.736
5 12:15:45.936 1:39.411 36.881 33.155 29.375 4 12:15:02.957 1:52.320 40.679 35.796 35.845
6 12:17:25.041 1:39.105 36.903 32.969 29.233 5 12:16:55.411 1:52.454 41.110 35.634 35.710
7 12:19:05.916 1:40.875 36.920 34.593 29.362 6 12:18:47.692 1:52.281 40.469 35.887 35.925
8 12:20:46.089 1:40.173 36.652 34.079 29.442 7 12:20:42.371 1:54.679 41.224 36.864 36.591
(475) THEISS Peer (97) STETTNER Volker
1 12:09:12.494 1:50.472 46.534 33.818 30.120 12:09:26.101 2:04.079 49,917 38.125 36.037
2 12:10:53.644 1:41.150 37.696 33.388 30.066 2 12:11:23.819 1:57.718 43.025 37.974 36.719
3 12:12:35.370 1:41.726 38.240 33.627 29.859 3 12:13:21.284 1:57.465 43.774 37.870 35.821
4 12:14:16.641 1:41.271 37.970 33.226 30.075 4 12:15:18.500 1:57.216 43.779 37.780 35.657
5 12:15:58.262 1:41.621 37.760 34.012 29.849 5 12:17:15.368 1:56.868 43.159 37.733 35.976
6 12:17:39.831 1:41.569 37.869 33.739 29.961 6 12:19:12.355 1:56.987 43.923 37.510 35.554
7 12:19:20.639 1:40.808 37.670 33.240 29.898 7 12:21:07.180 1:54.825 43.175 37.157 34.493
8 12:21:01.907 1:41.268 38.058 33.781 29.429
(142) BANTLEON Tobias
1 12:09:10.143 1:48.121 44.267 33.839 30.015
2 12:10:51.601 1:41.458 37.721 33.464 30.273
3 12:12:33.164 1:41.563 38.023 33.738 29.802
4 12:14:15.417 1:42.253 38.480 33.562 30.211
5 12:15:57.903 1:42.486 37.994 34.072 30.420
6 12:17:38.927 1:41.024 37.838 33.840 29.346
7 12:19:20.328 1:41.401 37.372 34.150 29.879
8 12:21:02.015 1:41.687 38.068 33.940 29.679
(88) HOLLMICHEL Helmut
1 12:09:12.723 1:50.701 46.201 33.951 30.549
2 12:10:55.160 1:42.437 38.824 33.491 30.122
3 12:12:37.312 1:42.152 38.233 33.422 30.497
4 12:14:18.747 1:41.435 38.444 33.151 29.840
5 12:15:59.946 1:41.199 37.906 33.297 29.996
6 12:17:40.291 1:40.345 37.764 33.021 29.560
7 12:19:21.441 1:41.150 37.474 33.334 30.342
8 12:21:02.495 1:41.054 37.799 33.429 29.826
(859) STEMMER Ewald
1 12:09:11.664 1:49.642 45.303 33.937 30.402
2 12:10:53.315 1:41.651 38.236 33.392 30.023
3 12:12:34.913 1:41.598 38.252 33.420 29.926
4 12:14:15.976 1:41.063 38.059 33.252 29.752
5 12:15:57.392 1:41.416 38.047 33.583 29.786
6 12:17:39.418 1:42.026 37.956 33.935 30.135
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